Revised: 12/31/98 4:36 PM

98-732	4/14/98	A Resolution directing a public hearing be held on the proposed vacation of a portion of Sunset Boulevard in the City of Sherwood, and directing the City Recorder to give notice thereby, by publication and posting of a notice.
98-733	4/14/98	A Resolution entering into an IGA for equipment and services with other jurisdictions know as "Cooperative Public Agencies" and Washington County (CPAWC), and establishing an effective date.
98-734	4/28/98	A Resolution canvassing returns of the March 10 1998, election, proclaiming results and directing the Recorder to enter election results into the record.
98-735	4/28/98	A Resolution objecting to a minor boundary change by the Portland Metropolitan Area Local Government Boundary Commission approving the annexation to the City of Sherwood, Washington County, Oregon of Tax Lot 2600 of Tax Map 2S 1 33, located on the east edge of Murdock Road, South of SW Fairoaks, and west of SW Tonquin.
98-736	4/28/98	A Resolution awarding contractual services to Robert E. Meyer P.E., P.L.S. for the purpose of City engineering services, and establishing an effective date.
98-737	5/12/98	A resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute an agreement for the architectural design of a park and establishing an effective date.
98-738	5/26/98	A resolution directing the City Manager to execute a real property exchange agreement and a warranty deed for the exchange of city-owned park property for other property to be used for park purposes.
98-739	5/26/98	A resolution requesting the State of Oregon to reject the location of the women's prison at any site that negatively impacts residential communities.
98-740	6/9/98	A resolution certifying that the City of Sherwood offers the required municipal services in order to be eligible to receive state-shared revenues (cigarette, liquor and highway taxes) under ORS 221-760.
98-741		NEVER USED
98-742	6/9/98	A resolution awarding the bid for the '98 S. Sherwood Blvd. Improvements project.
98-743	6/9/98	A resolution establishing rules and procedures for the conduct of public meetings.
98-744	6/9/98	A resolution objecting to a minor boundary change by the Portland Metropolitan Area Local Government Boundary Commission approving the annexation to the City of Sherwood, Washington County, Oregon of tax lots 600 & 690 of tax map 2S and 29A, located on the north of SW Tualatin-Sherwood Road and west of SW Gerda Lane.